
2016 Imerman Angels Professionals Board

President
Matthew Logan logan@millercanfield.com 

Leadership Team
Matt Logan, President
Pascale Dargis, Vice President, Events
Eric Atkinson, Vice President, Team Imerman Angels
Kate Shanahan, Outgoing President

Team Imerman Angels
Vice President - Team Imerman Angels
Eric Atkinson eatkinson@imermanangels.org 
Members
Michela Bonadonna mmbonadonna@yahoo.com 
Melanie Castellanos mcastellanos03@hotmail.com
Tara Cohen tcohen@atlantictrust.com
Eric Crowley crowley.eric@gmail.com 
Katie Donnewald kdonnewald@gmail.com 
Brad Frank bradmfrank@gmail.com
RIshi Gupta rishi.phoenix@gmail.com 
Kurt Hulsebus kurthulsebus@gmail.com
Carlos Jaramillo Cjaramillo2@hotmail.com 
Stacy Jeziorowski sjezioro@gmail.com
Anita Kalhan anitakalhan@gmail.com
Allison Mecher Allison.mecher@gmail.com
Sarah Murphy smurphy313@yahoo.com
Christie Huber christielphillips@gmail.com 
Andrea Riedl Anr7b9@gmail.com
Jeremy Schmerer jeremyschmerer@gmail.com
Courtney Seger courtseger@gmail.com
Ani Shekerjian arshek24@gmail.com
Brad Terry brterry27@gmail.com
Kevin Ware kevinware@gmail.com
Eric Yarnell eyarnell@gmail.com
Elyse Yarnell elyarnell@gmail.com

Events
Vice President - Events
Pascale Dargis dargispa@gmail.com 
Members
Matt Adorjan matt.adorjan@gmail.com
Rebecca (Becky) Barron rbarron516@yahoo.com
Michael Black mfranklinblack@gmail.com



Michael Dikcis michaeldikcis@gmail.com
Devlin Gray devlin.f.gray@gmail.com
Megan Hartnett megan.hartnett@gmail.com
Kurt Hulsebus kurthulsebus@gmail.com
Rose Kaz rose@rosephotographics.com
Lisa Kirk lisamariekirk278@gmail.com
Caitlin Murphy caitlin.anne.murphy@gmail.com
Megan Oster meganoster77@gmail.com 
Mike Segal msegal@blueprinthcre.com
Kate Shanahan katesshanahan@gmail.com
Anna Soltysiak anna.soltysiak029@gmail.com
Megan Trippel megan.trippel@gmail.com
Michelle Villagomez villagomez.mi@gmail.com
Michelle Wuttke michellewuttke@gmail.com

Professionals Board Emeritus Standing
Jason St. John jason@greenstone-partners.com
Clayton Dorge cjd4490@gmail.com
Ashley Beirne ashleybeirne@gmail.com
Lauren Beirne Lbeirne1@nmh.org
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